Data Sheet FUJITSU PLAN EP MCX4-EN 100GbE QSFP28
Page 1 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/primergy
Data Sheet
FUJITSU PLAN EP MCX4-EN 100GbE QSFP28
Single-port 100Gbit/s PCIe 3.0 Network Interface Card
Ethernet cards enable data exchange between all
the devices connected in a local network (LAN).
A networked IT infrastructure that functions

Data transfer rate up to 100 Gbit/s
Supported Interface Modules / Cables
Order code Application Type / mode Connector / cable Length
MC-0JFE81 Ethernet 100 Gbit/s QSFP28 /  MMF (SWL) up to 100m
MC-0JFE91 Ethernet 100 Gbit/s QSFP28 /  SMF (LWL) up to 500m
MCX0JFE81 Ethernet 100 Gbit/s QSFP28 /  MMF (SWL) up to 100m
Data Sheet FUJITSU PLAN EP MCX4-EN 100GbE QSFP28
Page 4 / 5 http://www.fujitsu.com/primergy
Supported Interface Modules / Cables
Order code Application Type / mode Connector / cable Length
MCX0JFE91 Ethernet 100 Gbit/s QSFP28 /  SMF (LWL) up to 500m
S26361-F4052-E701 Ethernet 100 Gbit/s QSFP28 /  MMF (SWL) up to 100m
S26361-F4052-E801 Ethernet 100 Gbit/s QSFP28 /  SMF (LWL) up to 500m
S26361-F4052-L701 Ethernet 100 Gbit/s QSFP28 /  MMF (SWL) up to 100m
S26361-F4052-L801 Ethernet 100 Gbit/s QSFP28 /  SMF (LWL) up to 500m
Environment
Power consumption Single-Port QSFP28 with passive DAC 100G or DAC 100G to 4x25G splitter cables: 14.62W
Single-Port QSFP28 with active AOC 100G cables:  20.7W
Single-Port QSFP28 with QSFP28 optical transceivers:  20.7 W